A
BLE - W - WHEM -
B
Order Example:   BLE  -  W  -  WHEM  -  975  -  G48  -  GU24
IMPORTANT: (1) All Powder Coat finished shades, with the exception of 975-Galvanized, feature a white interior  (2) There are no returns accepted on fixtures configured
with a GU24 socket
-
mounting dimensions
C
-
C - SOCKET TYPE
E26 60 Watt Max
GU24 24 Bi-Pin, 18 Watt Max2
10”
6.3”
7”
5”
11”
7”
5”5”
7”
7”
11”
5”
8”
7”
12”
5”
barn light mini eclipse wall sconce
SPS-0275 REV B
JOB NAME: FIXTURE TYPE:
A - FINISHES
600 Bronze
601 Chocolate
605 Rust
615 Oil-Rubbed Bronze
700 Royal Blue
POWDER COAT FINISHES1:
100 Black
105
106
Textured Black
Matte Black
200
206
White
Matte White
300 Dark Green
307 Emerald Green
390 Teal
400 Barn Red
420 Orange
480 Blush Pink
490
495
Magenta
Sherbet Orange
500
370 Mint
380 Chartreuse
470 Watermelon
570 Sunflower
Buttery Yellow
311 Jadite
B - MOUNTING OPTION
800 Industrial Grey
805 Charcoal Granite
975 Galvanized
810 Graphite
MINI GOOSENECK OPTIONS:
G33
G37